
7.30 Evening Programme
3ZR’s Radio Digest
8. 0 "Sorrell and Son’
8.30 Serenade
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Olid Rocking Chair":Favourite melodies of the pastby voice and orchestra, com-pered by Christopher Stone
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Saturday Night Dance
10.30 Close down
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DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Tunes of the Times
9.15 From the Sigmund Rom-
berg Shows
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to Hold"
¢ 4. 0 Richard Tauber

Songs of the Islands
.80 The Symphony. of Music
12. 0 Sports°Announcements
.
Lunch Music
1. O0p.m. N.Z. Trotting Cup,from Addington
2.0 Local Weather Conditions
2% Saturday Matinee
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Pe Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Pleasure
Ballet’ Suite: "Petrouchka"

Stravinsky
8. 0 London Symphony Orches-tra
"The Immortals" ConcertOverture King
8.14 J. W. THOMSON, (bari-tone)
Father O’Flynn Stanford
Star of County Down Hughes
Macushla Macmurrough
(From the Studio)

8.23 BBC Veriety Orchestra in
a light orchestral programme

8.39 PAT WOODS (contralto)
The Little Brown Owl-,When Thou Art Nig
Kate O’Shane arr. Moffat
The Willow Song Sullivan
(A Studio Recital)

8.50 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra
Natoma Dagger Dance Herbert
Jealousy Tango Gade

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 The Masters in Lighter
, Mood :

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[avo an 263 m.
5. 0 p.m. Famous Orchestras: The
Royal Opera House
Covent Garden
"Giselle" Ballet Music Adam

5.30 Classics for Everyman
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 Xavier Cugat and his Orch-
chestra
7.0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.18 Sammy Kaye’s Song Parade
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North"

_

9.0 Classical Music

Orchestra

New State Symphony Orchestra
The Toy Symphony (final of
Series) Haydn

9 8 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)
Wedding Cantata Bach
‘9.34 Leon Goossens (oboe),with Sir Malcolm Sargent and
the Liverpool Philharmonic Or-chestra
* Concerto for Oboe and Strings

Cimarosa
9.42 Edwin Fischer (piano)
Chaconne Handel!
9.47 Willem Mengelberg and
the Philharmonic Symphony Or-
chestra of New York
Sinfonia in B Flet J, C. Bach

10. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

EIN(4 Mitte stim.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.15
10, 0
10.15
10.30
Milk
10.33
11. 0

"Homestead on\the Rise"
Variety Roundup
Devotional Service
In Quiet Mood
Health in the Home: Clean

"Bright Horizon"
Invercargill Trotting Club’s

Meeting at Southland Racecourse
11. 5
11.45
12. 0

"Girl of the Ballet’
Hollywood Spotlight
Luneh Music

2.0 pm. Radio Matinee
4.0 #£The Floor Show
5. 0 Children's Hour: Uncle
Clarrie
5.30 Melody Mixture
(BBC Programme)

6. 0 Hawaiian Harmonies
6.12 Crosby Time
8.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 To-day’s Sports Results
"Stand Easy,’ featuring30

Cheerful Charlie, Chester
8. 0
9. 0-
9.15
10. 0
10.10
10.30

Old Time Dance Hour
Overseas and N.Z. News
Music Hath Charms
District Sports Summary
Tunes of the Times
Close down

Saturday, November |Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p-m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

| 17 ae
6. 0 a.m. Melodies for Leisure
Morning45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast9. 0 Bachelor Girl © Sesgion
(Betty), including Hollywoodheadliners
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. O0 Tops in Tunes10.15 Variety Programme12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Gardening Session
(John Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Priority Parade3. 0 Frankie Carle (piano)3.30 From the Variety Stage4.15 The Papakura Programme‘4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
45» Sports Results Session(Bill Meredith )
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 The Ovaltineys6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Interlude of Music
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Romance of Famous Jewels:8. 0 The Challenge of theCities
8.30 What’s New in Records

—8.45 The Pace that Kills9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Musical Programme of HitsOld and New
10. 0 A Bright Quiz Show10.15 Serenade in Rhythm10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
Jimmy Dorsey ;11. 0 Dance, Little Lady11.15 Dance Music Until Mid-
night12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 am.
8.15
9. O
9.45
10. 0

Breakfast Session
Sports Review
Bachelor Girls’Moods Modernistic
Gardening Session by

Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Quizjorie)
10.30 The Shamrock Swing
10.45 Echoes of the Orient
11. 0 This Week’s Composer:
Johnny Mercer
11.15 Two Friends in Harmony11.30 Sports Session, cancella-tions and postponements
11.45 Tony Martin Sings
Sports Results include Trots at
Invercargill and Addington, Races

(Mar-

at Whangarei and Rangitikei,
Golf, Australia v. N.Z. Four-
somes, Local Cricket Matches,N.Z. Olympic Cycling Trials12.30 p.m. Canceliations and Post-
ponements
2. 0 Presenting Muriel Barron2.15 Sports Summary2.30 From To-day’s Hit Parades
3.30 Humour in Words and Song5. 0 Famous Light Orchestras
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.30 In Tune with the Times
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Romance of Famous Jewels:The Nassac Diamond
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Masters of Song: LawrenceTibbett :

ee | Doctor Mac
9.15 Felix Mendelssohn and his
Hawaiian Serenaders
9.30 Beryl Davies and Anne
Shelton
945 Organ Melodies10. O Music that will Live.
10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies:
Jorinda and Jorindal
10.45 Tuneful Songs by Dick
Haymes and Helen Forrest
11. 0 Latest Dance Music featur-
w Top-Line Bandsui Close down

0 a.m. Break O’ Day Music
0 Silver Lining15 To-day’s Sports (The Toff)0 Bachelor Girl Session
BiggarNitwit Network: Four Fav-ticles Funsters ‘10. 0 Playboys from Mayfair
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Striking a New Note10.45 Ivor Moreton and Dave

6.
2.
8.9.

ZB =a|
Kaye
11. 0 Spotlight on Peter Dawson
11.15 Kings of Corn: JohnnyDennis and his Orchestra
11.30 For\ the Week-end Gard-
ener (Gavin Henderson)1.3 p.m. Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony1.30 Family Favourites1.45 Wanderers of the Hills
2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.45 Let the Bands Play3. 0 James Harbidge: Songs and
Impersonations
3.15 Joseph Green, xylophanist
4. 0 Shepherd’s Pie
4.30 Children’s Garden Circle4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago5.15 News from the Zoa
5.30 Variety
5.45 Final Sports Results
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Ovaltiney Programme6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Just out of the Box
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade (Jack
Davey)
7,30 Empress of Destiny7.45 The Full Turn
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Reserved
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.18 To Whom it May Concern
9.30 Around the Fireside
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Evergreens of 1931
10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
Jimmy Lunceford
10.45 Nonsense and Novelty11. 0 Dancing Time42.0 Close down

AZB 1310 k.c. 229 m.
0 a.m. London News
5 Start the Day Right
0 Breakfast Parade
0 Bright and Early
a Drive Safely
45
1

Bachelor Girls’ Session
Baliads and Baritones

0. O Novelty Numbers
Harmony and Humour

0.30 Recent Releases1.0 Malf hour of Light and
Bright Entertainment
1.30 Hit Tunes of Yesterday
2.30 p.m, London Piano Accor-
Kate Smith and Monty Rey

Sing
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
1.15 Piano Time
1.30 Musical Potpourri2. 0 Afternoon Radio Parade
2.15 Sport Summary
2.30 Fred Waring and Frec
Hartley Entertain
3. 0 Rhythm Rhumbas ,3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 Favourites Old and New4.0 Berlin and Gershwin Pre-
sent :

4.40 Sports
4.45 The Voice of Youth withPeter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Ovaltiney Programme
Mr, Meredith Walks Out
Sports Results
Colgate Cavalcade
Empress of Destiny
Reserved
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Recordings
Out of the NightDoctor Mac
Celebrity Spotlight: Sefton
y Musical Mix-Up: Artists"and Stars of Radio

10. 0 Band Wagon: Novel pre-
sentation of your requests by
Gordon Roberts
10.30 and 11.20 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

.
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m, Breakfast Session
8. 0 Saturday "Specials"
8.30 Drive Safely Talk
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.30 Vocal iInteriude: Beatrice

9.45 Sweet Melodies10. 0 Workers’ Playtime
10.30 Tenor Time: Jan Kiepura
10.45 Bright Variety
. 0 Sadler's Wells Orchestra
15 The Ink Spots
.30 Sports Cancellations35 Teen Age Show: Dance
8

12. 0 "Music and Song
12.15 p.m. Sports Summary12.30 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast, followed by Gardening
Session
1.15 Fred’s Second Summary
2. 0 On Parade
2.15 Another Sports Summary
2.16 The Song Spinners2.45 Afternoon Dancing Party3.0 Reminiscent Mood
3.15 More Sports Results
3.30 Stars in the Afternoon
3.45 Music of Our Time4.0 Orchestral Miscellany
4.15 Here’s that Fred Again
4.30 Music Variety
4.45 Sunset Round-up5. 0 Fumbombo, the last of the
dragons
5.15 Spotlight on Hoagy Care
michael
.80 Long, Long Ago: Story of
the C.G. Mystery
5.45 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Saturday Serenade
6.30 Two Band Jamboree: Frank
Weir, Artie Shaw
Sports Results
Reserved
Hf You Please, Mr, ParkinTom

The Old Songs
Our Feature Band
Close down

30 This and That (Diain)
45 Record Roundabout0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Harvest of Stars
8.45 Reserved
9.

0 Doctor Mac
9.15
32
0.

A new programme from 2ZB
at 7 p.m. to-night and one set-
tling int® its stride at 1ZB,
Please Play for Me, is a lis-teners’ request session whichwill shortly be heard from thefour ZB stations — from 7 to
7.30 p.m. every Saturday.

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
e

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 28
1.30 2.0 p.m. Special Broadcast.

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 29.
1.30 Ns Rhythm for Juniors: Miss Jean Hay (Christchurch).
1.45 2.0 Junior Naturalists’ Club. Episode 30: "Pigs in New
Zealand."" W. Crosbie Morrison.

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 30.
1.30 2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson: T. J. Young (Wellington).

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 31.
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation: Ernest Jenner (Christchurch).
1.45 2.0 Do You Know? "Do You Know Robert Gibbings?"
.Mrs. P. M. Hattaway and Miss M. P. Dennehy.


